Residentes

Nome

Maria Aparecida da Silva (Mariazinha)

Maria Edna Gasoroschi Gaviole (Edna)

Otacilio de Jesus Gomes da Silva (-)

Anna Benedita de Jesus (Aninha)

Funcionarios

Nome

Elizandra Emilia Angeloni

Aniversario

07/07

20/07

25/07

31/07

Aniversario

23/07

Idade

74

73

68

90

Idade

37



