Residentes

Nome	Aniversário	Idade
Maria Aparecida da Silva (Mariazinha)	07/07	74
Maria Edna Gasoroschi Gaviole (Edna)	20/07	73
Otacilio de Jesus Gomes da Silva (-)	25/07	68
Anna Benedita de Jesus (Aninha)	31/07	90

Funcionários

Nome	Aniversário	ldade
Elizandra Emilia Angeloni	23/07	37